深圳市金航标电子有限公司
产品承认书
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVED
客户
CUSTOMER:
产品名称
PRODUCTS:
客户料号

(1)Product Type KH
(2) Size Code 3.2x1.6mm
(3) Type Code H5
(4) Packing Tape and reel
(5) Frequency 2.45GHz
Dimension (mm)
No. Terminal Name L  3.15+-0.15
1 Feeding W 1.55+- 0.15
2 Soldering T 0.5+-0.10
A 0.35+-0.10
Administrator
New Stamp_1
______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Evaluation Board Reference
PCB Dimension & Antenna Layout Reference
unit :mm
Electrical Characteristics
Return Loss & Radiation
Return Loss
Frequency
(MHz)
S11 (dB)
2400 -12.8
2442 -19.8
2484 -11.9
Radiation
2.45GHz
Frequency 2445MHz
Peak gain 3.0dBi
Efficiency 79.2%
2.4GHz  Chip Antenna: KH-3216H5P2G452.4GHz  Chip Antenna: KH-3216H5P2G45
Administrator
New Stamp_1
______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Taping Specifications
Reel Taping Blister Tape
Checking note Index Spec (mm)
Internal diameter of reel A 60.20 ± 0.50
External diameter of
reel
B 178 ± 1.00
Quantity/per reel 5000 pcs
Tape material
Plastic
(embossed)
Checking note Index Spec (mm)
Sprocket hole D0 1.50 +0.10/-0.00
Distance sprocket hole to outside E1 1.75 ± 0.10
Distance sprocket hole to pocket F 5.50 ± 0.05
Distance sprocket hole to
sprocket hole
P0 4.00 ± 0.10
Distance pocket to pocket P1 4.00 ± 0.10
Distance sprocket hole to pocket P2 2.00 ± 0.05
Tape width W 12.00 +0.30/-0.10
Pocket width nominal clearance A0 2.28 ± 0.13
Pocket length nominal clearance B0 5.70 ± 0.13
Pocket depth minimum clearance K0 1.58 ± 0.10
Thickness of tape T 0.23 ± 0.02
2.4GHz  Chip Antenna: KH-3216H5P2G45
Administrator
New Stamp_1
______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Reliability Table
Method 106
MIL-STD-202
specification.
Fulfill the electrical
No Visible Damage.
3. Measurement at 24 ± 2hrs after test condition.
2. Time: 500 ± 24 hours.
1. Humidity: 85% R.H., Temperature: 85 ± 2 °C.
Bias